

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 93 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BASANT KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Office to process for pre-final hearing.
th
List on 28 August, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar