

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 93 OF 2007

BASANT KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR & ORS.
[FOR STAY]

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2010 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to all the respondents on I.A. NO. 5

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master