

bITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).93/2007

BASANT KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 24/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shruti Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Kunal, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR

Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 30.11.2016.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER